
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Pagliari

Alberini

Pesci

Artoni

Bacchini

Malagoli

Marossa

Sandri

Arneodo

Dallatomasina

Pioli

Achille

Riccardi

Uni

Pampado

Bonatti

Adossini

Cavani

Gazza

Stopelli

Baratta

Manini

Saetti

Iuculano

Tedeschi

Marchiani

Cocconi

Del Frate

Ferrari

Raimo

Celestino

Gianluca

Paolo

Luca

Gabriele

Claudio

Massimiliano

Sandro

Andrea

Davide

Stefano

Antonino

Davide

Sauro

Dante

Fabio

Simone

Paolo

Davide

Giuseppe

Giovanni

Stefano

Luca

Marco

Pierluigi

Achille

Gianpaolo

Marco filippo

Willer

Giovanni

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

3,0

4,3

4,5

5,0

5,0

5,0

5,0

6,0

6,5

7,0

7,0

7,8

8,5

9,5

9,5

9,5

10,0

10,0

10,5

10,8

11,0

11,0

11,5

11,5

12,0

12,5

12,5

13,0

13,3

13,5

2 - 1 - 1

2½- 2 - 1

1 - 3 - 2

1 - 1 - 6

6 - 1 - 1

2 - 2 - 2

4 - 2 - 1

4 - 1 - 3

2 - 5 - 2

2½- 3 - 3

3 - 2 - 4

5½- 4 - 1

5 - 3 - 3

3 - 1 -11

9 - 1 - 4

5 - 5 - 2

8 - 4 - 2

6 - 4 - 3

1 -11 - 4

4 - 5½- 4

8 - 2 - 5

3 - 6 - 5

4 -11 - 2

5 - 2 - 9

8 - 5 - 3

1 - 8 - 7½

7 - 3 - 6

2 - 8 - 7

4 - 6 - 6½

8 - 9 - 1

5.975

5.650

3.525

4.695

3.535

6.190

4.895

3.055

5.995

4.800

2.845

6.695

3.000

3.210

2.500

3.675

4.160

4.570

2.875

4.030

3.180

3.290

5.740

1.220

2.950

4.735

3.435

2.950

2.180

3.390
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Direttore di Gara
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Eff.

Pen.
Prove

Peso
Totale

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Gianferrari

Corradini

Calzetti

Todaro

Ferrari

Zileri

Bonini

Quintavalla

Bellini

Tibaldi

Quintavalla

Rottura

Bottazzi

Bolsi

Rosati

Lari

Iacopelli

Mambriani

Copelli

Pioli

Zanella

Cavagni

Bommezzadri

Carpana

Ponghellini

Barone

Romagnoli

Luca

Ermes

Adriano

Ivan

Giovanni

Manuel

Angelo

Paolo

Maurizio

Antonio

Oberto

Alfonso

Giovanni

Ettore

Franco

Adriano

Mauro

Stefano

Lorenzo

Luca

Ferruccio

Alessandro

Luca

Sauro

Riccardo carl

Carlo

Mario primo

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Parmense A.D.S. (Maver)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Master Mulinello A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pesca Sport Salso A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

La Farnese - Torrilese A.D.S. (Trabucco)

D.L.F. Fidenza A.D.P.S. (Colmic)

Aurora-Castelletto A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Circolo Inzani A.S.D. (Tubertini)

14,5

14,5

14,5

14,8

15,0

15,5

15,5

15,5

15,8

16,0

16,0

16,5

17,0

17,5

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,5

18,5

18,5

19,0

19,5

20,5

20,5

20,5

21,0

23,5

3 - 6 -11

4 - 5 -11

5 - 5 - 9

7 - 4 - 7½

8 - 6 - 5

1 - 9 -11

9 - 8 - 3

10 - 3 - 7½

6 - 7½- 6

9 - 4 - 7½

10 - 4 - 7

2 - 9 -11

6 -10 - 6

11 - 8 - 4

7 -10 - 6

7 - 5½-11

5½- 7 -11

3 -10 -11

9 - 6 - 8

10 - 7 - 6½

10 - 9 - 5

9 -11 - 5

6 - 9 -11

11 - 7 - 8

7 - 8 -11

8 - 7½-11

9 -11 - 9

4.000

1.650

1.190

1.915

3.360

2.080

3.070

1.605

2.725

1.750

1.855

3.480

1.885

3.270

2.322

1.530

1.410

1.570

2.350

1.730

1.851

1.800

450

1.440

560

390

890
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